145 York St

Ottawa, ON, K1N 8Y3
floor 9 out of 10
bedrooms 2

bathrooms 1
650.00 sqgft
60.39 sgm

available from 2026-02-01
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dishwasher

building

construction year 1974
elevator
concierge

Canada Post parcel

locker

fitness centre

locker CAD 25

onsite laundry

parking

indoor parking CAD 185
outdoor parking CAD 150



distance, meters

closest subway
station

bus

commuter train

subway
daily shop
school

shopping center

Rideau

150
5,000

550
350
650

650
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