

145 York St

Ottawa, ON, K1N 8Y3

floor 9 out of 10

bedrooms 2

bathrooms 1

650.00 sqft

60.39 sqm

available from 2026-02-01



+1 438 998 0034

rent

total rent CAD 2,100
includes heating, hot water, water

apartment

allowed
furnished state
flooring
balcony
dishwasher
unfurnished
hardwood flooring



building

construction year 1974
elevator
concierge
Canada Post parcel locker
fitness centre
locker
onsite laundry CAD 25

parking

indoor parking CAD 185
outdoor parking CAD 150

distance, meters

closest subway station	Rideau
bus	150
commuter train	5,000
subway	550
daily shop	350
school	650
shopping center	650





